
UellavalaHu 
PATLIPUTRA UNVERSITY 

PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA-800020 

Ref.no: -Date: -PPUJCoNJEXAMIIT82 

Course 
U.G. (Reg.,Voc. & Gen) - Part- II 

E-mail:- patliputrauniversity2018@gmail.com 

Session 
2022-2025 

12 o42025 

fehT GllT f5 ByeteT Course I fTÍD:- 25.04.2025 yd 26.04.2025 oi g 

Note :- 1. TYTT Course Corrigendum Programme faraftei< o Website 

2. U.G. (Reg., Voc. & Gen) fafReT ngT yaT 3q yá ft 

(ato H gHIR) 



PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA-800020 
Ret. no:-.pP.OJCOMEXAMII780 

Date 

Programme of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part-I|l (Hons.) Examination-2025 

15t Sitting-10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 
Honours 

21/04/2025 Science & Commerce 
(All Subjects) 

22/04/2025 Science & Commerce 
(All Subjects) 

24/04/2025 Science & Commerce 
(All Subjects) 

02/05/2025 Science & Commerce 
(All Subjects) 

Corrigendum 

03/05/2025 Science & Commerce 
(All Subjects) 

Paper 

V(sth) 

VI (6th) 

VIl (7th) 

E-mail:- patliputrauniversity2018@gmail.com 

VII (8th) 

General Studies 

2nd Sitting-02:00 PM to 05:00 PM 
Honours 

Arts 

(All Subjects) 

Arts 

(All Subjects) 

Arts 

(All Subjects) 

Arts 

(All Subjects) 

Date:-2.o4o25. 

Arts 

(All Subjects) 

Note: The Project/Practical/Viva-Voce Test will be held at your own college. 

Paper 

V (5th) 

ControllerQf Examinations 
Patliputra University, Patna 

VI (6th) 

VII (7th) 

General Studies 

VIlI (8th) 

By the order of the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor 



PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

Ref. no:-POICONJEXAMII78o 

Note: 

Date 

Vocational Courses-Degree Part-III -2025 

21/04/2025 

22/04/2025 

Subject:- 1. BCA 2. BBM 3. BBA 4. ASPM 5. TTM 

24/04/2025 

PATNA-800020 

02/05/2025 

Corrigendum 
Examination Programme 

03/05/2025 

E-mail:- patliputrauniversity2018@gmail.com 

6. Bio-Tech 7. E.W.M 8. Industrial Microbiology 

9. B. Sc.(IT) 10. B. Sc. Bio-Chem. 

Ist Sitting 
10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

Paper-V (sth) 
(AIl Subjects) 

Paper-VI (6th) 
(All Subjects) 

Paper- VII (7th) 
(AIl Subjects) 

Date:-2.O4:2025. 

Paper-VIII (8h) 
(All Subjects) 

General Studies 
(All Subjects) 

1. All The Theory Papers of the above mentioned subjects will be held at 
scheduled Examination Centre by the university. 

2. The Project/Practical/Viva-Voce Test will be held at the parental coilege of 
examinees. 

By the order of the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor 

Controller oExaminations 
Patliputra University, Patna 



PATLIPTRA UNIVERSITY 

Ref. no:-PPU|CoNEXAM|I780 

Date 

21/04/2025 

22/04/2025 

24/04/2025 

Programme of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part-Ill (General) Examination-2025 

02/05/2025 

03/05/2025 

05/05/2025 

PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

07/05/2025 

08/05/2025 

PATNA-800020 

Corrigendum 

1t Sitting-10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

Chemistry 
Political Science 

Math 

Business Mathematics & Elementary Statics 

Botany 
Philosophy 

Zoology 
Advance Account 

Home Science 

General Studies 
(All Science & Commerce) 

Physics 
Auditing 
SociologY 

AI&AS 

XXX 

E-mail:- patliputrauniversity2018@gmail.com 

XXX 

Date:-:.94.:202. 

2nd Sitting-02:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

English 
Urdu 

Economics 
Music 

Geography 

Psychology 

General Studies 

(All Arts ) 

Note: The Project/Practical/Viva-Voce Test will be held at your own colleges. 

XXX 

History 

Hindi 

By the order of the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor 

Controlleof Examinations 
Patliputra University, Patna 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

